LEAP Agility Club

Saturday, November 25, 2017

Judge: Ken Fairchild

T2B

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 3

4006 128P | addie Mae, Chihuahua, Teresa Labrie

4010 287 Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen Shinoda
4018 28" Minnie, All American, Agnes Orlowski

Jump Height= 8 # of dogs 22

8053 T28P Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon
8064 1287 Bonsai, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Lauri Foley

8079 287 QOliver, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Forrest

8083 28" EmmaBear, Cocker Spaniel, Cheryl Brown

8120 1287 Carmen, Cocker Spaniel, Ginger MacFarlane

8011 28 Mira, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

8012 28 Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis
Manocchia

8024 28 Boston, Papillon, Mary Scesny

8027 28 Cocoa Puff, Chihuahua, Teresa Labrie

8028 28 Bandit, Papillon, Melinda Sanford

8031 28 Stewie, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

8036 28 Jazzy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis Manocchia
8038 28 Bean, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman
8044 28 Hogan, Papillon, Maureen Burke

8058 28 Penny, All American, Lisa-Marie Podielsky

8062 28 Omi, Papillon, Maureen Burke

8070 28 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

8071 28 Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt

8072 28 Ace, Wire Hair Dachshund, Maryanne Santomauro
8073 28 Lincoln, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird

8076 28 Tigger, Papillon, Karen Donahue

8086 28 Remy, Australian Terrier, Alice Williams

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 20

12036 T28* " Jake, Cocker Spaniel, Ellen Dana

12039 287 | oki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes

12047 28" Sarge, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Jill Tice

12052 2P Eva, Border Collie, Diane Polito

12084 T28P - Max, All American, Cheryl Brown

12089 T28P | evi, All American, Alison Sulikowski

12094 28* Qllie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Johnson
12002 28 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
12006 28 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

12011
12029
12032
12054
12057
12064
12070
12073
12078
12079
12087

Jump Height= 16

16058
16059
16066
16081
16083
16091
16099
16118
16121
16146
16003
16007
16013
16017
16021
16025
16029
16048
16052
16094
16104
16108
16127
16156
16185

Jump Height= 20

20106
20112
20117
20119
20128

™28 Aries, Papillon, Cynthia Foley

28 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

™28 Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

28 Sprite, Papillon, Lauri Foley

28 Pig, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Stathers

™8 Maddie, All American, Trish Roby

™8 Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow

28 Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

™8 Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah Gibsor
™28 Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice Williams
28 Sam, Cocker Spaniel, Marilyn Thayer

#ofdogs 25

28" Gaius, Australian Shepherd, Linda Robinson
28" Race, Australian Shepherd, Karen Pasquale
2P Callie, Collie, Susan Wolf

28> Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard Willner
T28* Westley, Labrador Retriever, Nancy Stockdale
28 Sport, Border Collie, Julie Daniels

28" Navy, Standard Poodle, Rebecca Letson

287 Chico, All American, Anne Riecken

28> Seacrett, Border Collie, Kaitlyn Dreese

28 Bella, Labrador Retriever, Jennifer Antal

™28 Shelby, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Sparrow
28 Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson
28 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
™28 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
™8 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerill

28 Boulder, Shetland Sheepdog, Wendy Gregoire
™8 Rhoda, Standard Schnauzer, Brenda Sylvester
28 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

28 Perseus, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

™28 Barack, Cocker Spaniel, Ginger MacFarlane
28 Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard
28 Comet, All American, Karen Kay

™8 Pete, All American, Geralyn Russo

28 Willow, All American, Carolyn Ewers

™28 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young

#of dogs 67

28> Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek

28> Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

T28*Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha Honaker
28> Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-Burns
28 Hemi, Giant Schnauzer, Rebecca Letson
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20131
20148
20172
20174
20183
20216
20221
20001
20002
20004
20005
20008
20010
20011

20013
20019
20022
20026
20036
20046
20047
20053
20054
20057
20058
20059
20066
20067
20070
20080
20087
20090
20094

20099
20102
20103
20104
20139
20141
20143
20146
20153

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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LEAP Agility Club

Saturday, November 25, 2017

Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek
Tande, Portuguese Water Dog, Lisa Medeiros
Grace Kelly, All American, Jenna Scully

Brazen, Golden Retriever, Shelly Truskauskas
Odin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary Spaar
Razz, Bernese Mountain Dog, Patti Rosner

Ella, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlin
Jack, Australian Shepherd, Sally King

Jett, Border Collie, Harmony Fall

Bandie, Vizsla, Courtney Bruso

Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlin
Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson

Gremlin, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever,
Charlene Bridgwood

Cruise, Australian Shepherd, Anne St. Pierre
Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz
Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen Lechner
Tucker, Border Collie, Lisa Williams

Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Ruth Brown

Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
Sassy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Mongeon
Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Riot, Labrador Retriever, Lindsay Hill

Kyan, Border Collie, Deborah Salerno

Rue, Border Collie, Jim Koras

Fever, Border Collie, Sarah Westcott

Zim, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens
Freedom, Border Collie, Terri Arold

Blade, Border Collie, Catharine Keenan

Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-
Webber

Gino, Border Collie, Martha Francis

Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Tru, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. Bishop
Hex, Border Collie, Marcy Rauch

Mike, Border Collie, Wayne Simon

Quinn, Border Collie, Kathy Kealey

Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20157
20160
20181
20184
20186
20187
20189
20190
20193
20194
20198
20199
20230
20231
20235
20236
20239

20243
20244
20245

T2B

T2B

T2B
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Jump Height =

24014
24017
24019
24022
24023
24025
24026
24027
24028
24030
24037
24041
24042
24048
24049
24058
24059
24061
24064
24068
24072
24078

T2B

T2B

T2B
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T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B
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T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

Tek, Border Collie, Lisa Koras

Dance, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens
Sapphire, Border Collie, Roma Hunter

Gingee, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt

Ridley, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg Grey

Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins

Libby, Border Collie, Regina Landesberg

Karat, Golden Retriever, Amy Haynes

Cheers, Golden Retriever, Patti Rosner

Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Rancourt
Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann Cross
Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
Archer, Australian Cattle Dog, Laurie Robado
Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

Rose, Irish Red and White Setter, Mary Fitzsimmons

Charlie, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Baillie
McNally

Wave, Border Collie, Tessa Winialski
Chase, All American, Mark Cook
Magnum, Border Collie, Sandie Hanlon

24 #ofdogs 24
Kiss Me, Border Collie, Chris Ott

Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Chet, Border Collie, Allison Blakley

Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra Pereira

Touche, Border Collie, Chris Ott

Tuula, Belgian Sheepdog, Wendy Beard
Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons
Dash, Golden Retriever, Deb Brunner-Walker
Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita

Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary Cotter

Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello

Micah, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Chardavoyne
Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt

Bolt, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam Honaker
Sully, Labrador Retriever, Kim Davis

Dreamer, Weimaraner, Dorothy Kirk

Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson

Granite, Flat Coated Retriever, Joseph Juza
Mookie, Border Collie, Linda Kaufman

Thorin, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Alexandra Hart
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LEAP Agility Club

Saturday, November 25, 2017

24090 28 Kaiser, All American, Mary Fitzsimmons
24091 28 |oca, Doberman Pinscher, Susan Taylor

Judge: Elliot Kaplan

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4 # of dogs 21
4015 AXPA - |zzy, Pug, Tracey Terry
4016 AXPAEmber, Smooth Dachshund, Trudy Kawami

4001 P8 Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton
4002 MPB Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus

4003 MXPB Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg Hagerty

4004 MPB Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
4005 M8 Secret, Papillon, Shelly Zimboski

4006 P8 | addie Mae, Chihuahua, Teresa Labrie

4007 M8 Eve, Silky Terrier, Christine Crocker

4008 AXPB Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

4010 MXPB Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen Shinoda
4011 AXPB Becky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Cottle
4012 AXPB - Jenny, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Polito

4017 M8 Jada, Wire Hair Dachshund, Maryanne Santomauro
4018 AXPB Minnie, All American, Agnes Orlowski

4019 AXPB Charlotte, Scottish Terrier, Danielle Holmes

4020 M8 Jazz, Papillon, Arlene Collins

4021 M8 Elsie, Scottish Terrier, Robert Fugate
4022 M8 Faolin, Scottish Terrier, Cheryl Fugate
4023 M8 Chevy, All American, Joni Silva

4024 MXPB Paige, Pomeranian, Janice Smith

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 65

8079 AXPA - Qliver, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Forrest
8080 MPA Putter, Pug, Tracey Terry

8081 MXPAScreech, Chinese Crested, Jennifer Blessing

8001 MA Dreamer, Papillon, Nancy Andrysiak

8002 MA - Qlivia, Australian Terrier, Nancy Wentworth

8003 MA - Miranda, Papillon, Patricia Carlton

8067 AXA - Riot, Papillon, Arlene Collins

8069 MA~ Holly, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Debbie Guntly

8071 MA - Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt

8072 MA  Ace, Wire Hair Dachshund, Maryanne Santomauro
8045 M8 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-Levin
8046 MXPB Tessa, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret McKulsky
8048 MPB Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Myers

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

8049
8050
8051

8052
8053
8054

8055
8082

8083
8084
8085
8006
8007
8008
8009
8011
8012

8013
8014
8015
8016
8017
8018
8020
8022
8023
8024
8025
8026
8027
8028
8029
8030
8031
8032
8033
8035

8036
8037
8038
8039

P8 Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'Brien
AXPB \Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Johnson

AXPB | eroy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela
Mannes

MPBSophie, West Highland White Terrier, Melissa Smey
AXPB Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon

A8 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-
Levin

Blitzen, French Bulldog, Charlene Kaye

A8 Hudson, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda
LaRoza

APB EmmaBear, Cocker Spaniel, Cheryl Brown

AXPB Roxie, Miniature Schnauzer, Jane Gray

A8 Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
M8 Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki Davis
A8 Beatle, Papillon, Mary Scesny

A8 Blitz, Papillon, Melinda Sanford

M8 Cheers, Papillon, Maureen Burke

A8 Mira, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

A8 Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis
Manocchia

A8 Carly, Papillon, Andrea Samuels

M8 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus

A8 Myka, Papillon, Nancy Andrysiak

M8 Jose, Chinese Crested, Christina Potter

M8 Fortune, Papillon, Andrea Samuels

A8 Sofia, Papillon, Cecilia Wennerstrom

AXB - Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda White

M8 Kammie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki Davis
M8 Digsel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa Gomes

A8 Boston, Papillon, Mary Scesny

B Snowee, Biewer Terrier, Yolando Russell

A8 Sonny, Miniature Pinscher, Linda Anthony
M8 Cocoa Puff, Chihuahua, Teresa Labrie

A8 Bandit, Papillon, Melinda Sanford

A8 Blast, Papillon, Laura Simonelli

M8 CJ, Papillon, Maureen Burke

M8 Stewie, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

A8 Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet Officer

A8 Ben Matlock, Australian Terrier, Nancy Wentworth

A8 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

M8 Jazzy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis Manocchia
A8 Pixel, Toy Poodle, Leslie Cameron

A8 Bean, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman
A Keara, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, David Schrier

AXPB
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8041
8042
8043
8044
8070
8073
8074
8075
8076
8077
8078

Jump Height =

12036
12002
12003
12004
12057
12070
12037
12039
12040
12041
12042
12044
12047
12048
12050
12051
12083
12084
12085
12086

12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12013
12014
12015

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXPA

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

LEAP Agility Club
Saturday, November 25, 2017

Timber, Dachshund, Alice Carter

Coal, Poodle, Paula Bettencourt

Gabby, Papillon, Andrea Samuels
Hogan, Papillon, Maureen Burke

Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Lincoln, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird
Seren, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Stuart Tucker
Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa Manzi
Tigger, Papillon, Karen Donahue
Maximus, Papillon, Carole Johnson

Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-Santos

12 #of dogs 57

Jake, Cocker Spaniel, Ellen Dana

Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
Flash, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy Clark
Sam, Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen, Kathy Marshall
Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Stathers

Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow

Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy Breault

Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes
Carmen, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Rogers
Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du Bay

Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

Patches, Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Height

Sarge, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Jill Tice

Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie Olsen
Pearl, Basset Hound, Joan Curtiss

Jiggy, Manchester Terrier, Carol Wert

Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams
Max, All American, Cheryl Brown

Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson

Breeze, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon
Buehler

Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Pita, Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen, Kathy Marshall
Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire
Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Aries, Papillon, Cynthia Foley

Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
Rudy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura Ernst

Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa
Johnson

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

12016 A8 Tony, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela Mannes
12017 A8 Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith Grogan
12018 A8 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams

12021 M8 Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

12022 A8 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon

12023 A8 Toby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy Clark
12024 M8 Mazsi, Mudi, Erika Kiss

12025 A8 Keaton, Miniature Poodle, Leslie Cameron

12026 AB  Wills, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Theresa Nolan
12027 A8 Star, Miniature Poodle, Rena Dershowitz

12028 A8 Gordon, Cocker Spaniel, Ella Mae Blessing

12029 A8 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

12031 M8 Heyu, Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen, Kathy Marshall
12032 A8 Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

12033 M8 Magic, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan Curtiss

12034 A8 Rebel, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Sandra
Smallwood

12035 A8 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
12073 M8 Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

12074 A8 Quincy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda
LaRoza

12075 A8 Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cynthia Ratner

12076 M8 Jonesy, Miniature Schnauzer, Cindy Ratner

12077 A8 Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah Gibson

12078 M8 Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah Gibsor
12079 A8 Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice Williams

12080 A8 Patriot, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kathleen
Burke

12081 A8 Dazzle, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie Murphy
12082 A8 Honey, All American, Laura Bollenbach

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 108
16056 AXPA Bonny, Labrador Retriever, Jack Sprano
16057 AXPA Bella, Golden Retriever, Maureen Dabrowski

16058 MPA- Gaius, Australian Shepherd, Linda Robinson
16060 MPA Reese, Border Collie, Judy Regan

16120 MXPAMoon, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina Lanz

16138 MPA - Maggie, All American, Ellen Bukowski

16139 MPA- Ginger, Border Collie, Lawrence Kelly

16001 AXA Dasher, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Weeks
16002 AXA ChiChi, All American, Heather Lane

16003 MA  Shelby, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Sparrow
16004 AXA - Mike, English Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Curtis-Caswell
16006 AXA Flick, Border Collie, Sharon Pica

16007 AXA Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson

Page 4 of 21



16008
16010
16011
16012
16119
16122
16123
16124

16059
16063
16064
16065
16066
16068
16069
16072
16073
16075
16076
16077
16079
16080
16081
16082
16083
16084
16085
16090
16091
16092
16140
16141
16142
16143
16144
16145
16146
16147
16148
16149
16150
16151
16152
16153

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB
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AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

LEAP Agility Club

Saturday, November 25, 2017

Sally Brown, Border Collie, Janyce Selkin
Mason, American Eskimo, Dorry Stone

Brooke, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren Dribinsky
Charlotte, English Cocker Spaniel, Susan Karsch
Hannah, All American, Gina Babcock

Kip, Miniature Poodle, Susan Mischel

Clara, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Latno

Flight, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon

Buehler

Race, Australian Shepherd, Karen Pasquale
Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Lilli, Labrador Retriever, Nancy Stockdale
Peach, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

Callie, Collie, Susan Wolf

Puffin, Australian Shepherd, Kara Grogan
Cyder, Rottweiler, Karen Stiff-Caroll

Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

Torque, Border Collie, Amber McCune
Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Andee, All American, Lisa Loomis

Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison Vicuna

Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard Willner
Amber, Border Collie, Judy Regan

Westley, Labrador Retriever, Nancy Stockdale
Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Nye
Elf, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens

Poppet, Bearded Collie, Trudy Wisner

Sport, Border Collie, Julie Daniels

Verve, Border Collie, Catie Williams

Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine Tilburg
Lonnie, All American, Robbin Lembo

Summit, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte
Aggie, Brittany, Wendy Archinal

Kelso, Border Collie, Delaney Ratner

Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana Henry

Bella, Labrador Retriever, Jennifer Antal
Libby, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

Miley, Labrador Retriever, Jeannie Henderson

Brodie, Australian Shepherd, Diana H. Williamson

Charm, Border Collie, Dana Tucker
Andi, Labrador Retriever, Laura Bauver
Ace, Border Collie, Kristin Thober

Ziva, Brittany, Sharon Buehler

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16021
16022

16023
16024
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16041
16044
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16047
16048
16050
16051
16052
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16054
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16125
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16131
16132
16133
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Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson

Izzy, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene Branchaud
Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire

Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino

Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane Sumrall
Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Boulder, Shetland Sheepdog, Wendy Gregoire
Dilly, English Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Curtis-Caswell
Quiz, All American, Laura Simonelli

Rhoda, Standard Schnauzer, Brenda Sylvester
Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
Rumli, Mudi, Erika Kiss

Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Janssen
Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison Vicuna
Ella, Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi

Ali, Border Collie, Sharon Pica

Lynus, Border Collie, Arthur Selkin

Hype, Shetland Sheepdog, Marisa Schmidt
Emmie, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Pippa, Border Collie, Lynmarie Thompson

Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelle
Keri, Shetland Sheepdog, Onnaka Dudley

Levi, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene Branchaud
Scarie, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

Scout, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren Dribinsky
James, Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles

Perseus, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Thomas, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily Peacock
Harry, Border Collie, Gina Palumbo

Mika, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams
Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte

Pete, All American, Geralyn Russo

Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis
Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William Gore
Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. Palmer
Viva, Shetland Sheepdog, Laurie Buche

Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins
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16134
16135
16136
16137
16176
16180
16185

Jump Height= 20

20106
20108
20216
20237
20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20012
20013
20015
20018
20019
20020
20184
20185
20186
20187
20188
20189
20190
20191
20111
20112
20116
20117
20118
20119
20120
20121

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

LEAP Agility Club

Saturday, November 25, 2017

M8 Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa Winialski

MB  Boss, Shetland Sheepdog, John Nys

ME - Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'Donnell

M8 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy Cook
AX8  Keep, Border Collie, Tom Thompson

M8 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren Kanter

M8 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young

#of dogs 157
MXPA - Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek

MPA Keeley, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter

AXPA-QOdin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary Spaar
AXPAGus, All American, Christine Kallipolites

MA Ella, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlin

MA  Jack, Australian Shepherd, Sally King

A4 Ninja, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
MA - Jett, Border Collie, Harmony Fall

AA Bandie, Vizsla, Courtney Bruso

MA - Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

MA - Only, Border Collie, Andy Winther

MA Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlin
AXA " Shine, Border Collie, Leslie Nelson

MA - ib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
MA - Twizzler, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Miller

AXA - Cruise, Australian Shepherd, Anne St. Pierre

MA - Ruby, Golden Retriever, Nancy Banask

MA Rugby, Bearded Collie, Trudy Wisner

AXA - Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz

AXA Flirt, Golden Retriever, Christine Miele

MA  Gingee, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt

M4 Delilah, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli Cyr
MA - Ridley, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

MA Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg Grey

AA Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey Serafini

MA - Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins

MA - Libby, Border Collie, Regina Landesberg

M Bonita, Border Collie, Shannon Kelly

MPB Rebel, Labrador Retriever, Eileen Fatcheric-Burns

B Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere
B

o

AX

o

AX

o

Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
AXPBEli. German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha Honaker

M8 |vy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
AXPB

o

AXPB Kallie, Bouvier Des Flandres, Deborah Abeles
MXPB Snow, Afghan Hound, Nancy Curtis-Caswell

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-Burns

20123
20124
20126
20127
20128
20129
20131
20175
20217
20218
20219
20220
20221
20222
20223
20224
20225
20270
20275
20011

20017
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20035
20036
20037
20038
20039
20040
20042
20043
20044
20045

AXPB Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

AXPB- Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King

MPB Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
AXPBHank, Labrador Retriever, Sarah Westcott
MPBHemi, Giant Schnauzer, Rebecca Letson

P8 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

AXPB Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach

AXPB . Jasper, Golden Retriever, Donna Finocchiaro

A8 Darry, Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

M8 Sollie, Vizsla, Kim Himmelfarb

AXPB Ben, Vizsla, Kim Himmelfarb

A8 Brady, Golden Retriever, Donna Finocchiaro

MPB Razz, Bernese Mountain Dog, Patti Rosner

AXPB Zev, Belgian Sheepdog, Bunny Watson

M8 Zer, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski
AXPBRansom, Belgian Tervuren, Dana Tucker

AXPB Boo, Rottweiler, Kristi Kerr

A8 Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten Haagen
A8 Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten Haagen

A8 Gremlin, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever,
Charlene Bridgwood

M8 MeMe, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist

A8 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

A8 Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin

A8 Wish, Border Collie, Cheryl Hoye

M8 Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
M8 Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen Lechner

AXB - Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

A8 Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
A8 Pit. Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

A8 Rookie, Golden Retriever, Phyllis Covino

M8 Jake, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne Hass
A8 Rain, Rottweiler, Gail Miller

A8 Skipper, Labrador Retriever, Mary Kobis

M8 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
A8 Chance, Labrador Retriever, Maura McPeak
AX8 - Tucker, Border Collie, Lisa Williams

A8 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

A8 Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

A8 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert Myers

A8 Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

A8 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
A8 Georgia, Australian Shepherd, Rachel Brostrom
A8 Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKay

A8 Karli Renay, Border Collie, Kaitlyn Dreese
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20046
20047
20048
20049
20050
20051
20052
20053
20054
20055
20057
20058
20059
20060
20062
20063
20064
20066
20067
20068
20069
20070
20071
20072
20073
20074
20075
20076
20077
20079
20080
20081
20082
20084

20085
20086
20087
20088
20089
20090
20091
20092
20093

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

LEAP Agility Club

Saturday, November 25, 2017

Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit
Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab
Bodhi, Boxer, Donna Boutillier

Auggie, All American, Casie Brettell

Bekks, Border Collie, Kathryn Knapp

Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Ruth Brown
Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
Booh, Standard Poodle, Jo Ann O'Neil
Sassy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Mongeon
Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Riot, Labrador Retriever, Lindsay Hill
Daisy, Border Collie, Lou Scrimale

Orla, Whippet, Mary Hope Schoenfeld
Toasty, Whippet, Ariel Schoenfeld

Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Loomis
Kyan, Border Collie, Deborah Salerno
Rue, Border Collie, Jim Koras

Pinto, Border Collie, Carol Kelly

Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern
Fever, Border Collie, Sarah Westcott

Bijou, Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi
Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines
Whit, Border Collie, Tracey Fulmer

Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske
Pepsi, Labrador Retriever, Karen Lechner
Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Fancy, Border Collie, Hannah Naiburg
Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela Devlin

Zim, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens

Curly, Labrador Retriever, Amy Robinson
Carson, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. Bishop

Liam, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti
Gleason

Jet, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

Pixel, Border Collie, Annie Pyle

Freedom, Border Collie, Terri Arold

SirPrize, Border Collie, Carolyn Close

Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Blade, Border Collie, Catharine Keenan

Roxie, Brittany, Sarah Camire

Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
Russ, Border Collie, Wayne Simon

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20094

20095
20097
20099
20100
20101
20102
20103
20104
20192
20193
20194
20195
20196
20197
20198
20199
20200
20201
20202
20203
20204
20205
20206
20207
20208
20209
20210
20211
20212
20213
20214
20215
20280

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Jump Height =

24001
24003
24005
24007
24008
24009
24011
24012

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-
Webber

Moose, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Renauld
Matilda, Golden Retriever, Christine Miele
Gino, Border Collie, Martha Francis

Bender, Border Collie, Gwen Weisgarber
Hi-Fi, All American, Kate Bigger

Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen Zimmermann
Karat, Golden Retriever, Amy Haynes

Cheers, Golden Retriever, Patti Rosner
Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
Madison, Border Collie, Debra Ferentinos
Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Rancourt
Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann Cross
Neon, All American, Pam Green

Max, Golden Retriever, Bob Young

Cayuga, Border Collie, Bernard Tinus

Bandit, Border Collie, Rebecca Tinus

Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy Sconza
G.T., Australian Shepherd, James Jayko
Suzy, Australian Shepherd, James Jayko
Fred, Border Collie, Lisa Maturo

Ringo, All American, Raphael Davison

Elsie, Border Collie, Lawrence Kelly

Gem, Golden Retriever, Nancy Banask

Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann Peereboom
Boo, Border Collie, Kristin Thober

Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon Buehler

Rubiya, Labrador Retriever, Jane Jackson
Abbie, Australian Cattle Dog, Brian Phinney

24 #of dogs 63

Paris, Rottweiler, Gail Miller

Raven, Doberman Pinscher, Jessica Edgerly
Bodhi, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher
Brahm, Belgian Sheepdog, Warren Walker
Snoopy, Briard, Janyce Selkin

Ingalil, Belgian Tervuren, Ros Arienti

Goliath, Doberman Pinscher, Mallory Steele
Beau, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith Lichtman
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LEAP Agility Club
Saturday, November 25, 2017

24078 MA - Thorin, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Alexandra Hart 24081 M8 Stevie Girl, Standard Poodle, Karen Evans
24013 A8 Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira 24082 A8 Bullet, Standard Poodle, Candyce Paparo
24014 M8 Kiss Me, Border Collie, Chris Ott 24083 AB - Play, Border Collie, Delaney Ratner
24015 M8 Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine 24084 A8 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez
24016 A8 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina Daniel 24085 A8 Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski
24017 M8 Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett 24086 A8 Parker, Labrador Retriever, Leah Tesch
24018 M8 | ayla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen 24087 A8 Sky, Belgian Sheepdog, Lisa Wooding
24019 M8 Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere 24088 A8 Nike, Border Collie, Stefanie Rainer
24020 M8 Duke, Berger Picard, Christina Potter 24089 A8 Trick, Border Collie, John Nys
24021 A8 Baron, Golden Retriever, Taylor Potter 24090 M8 Kaiser, All American, Mary Fitzsimmons
24022 MB  Chet, Border Collie, Allison Blakley 24115 A8 Prize, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips
24023 M8 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra Pereira
AXB i Christi i .
24024 Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein Judge: Ken Fairchild
24025 ME - Touche, Border Collie, Chris Ott :
24026 @ Tuula, Belgian Sheepdog, Wendy Beard Standard Novice A/B/P
24027 ME - Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons
24028 A& Dash, Golden Retriever, Deb Brunner-Walker Jump He'ght:AP 4 #of dogs 1
24029 A8 Heaven, Doberman Pinscher, Merry Fitzgerald 4025 Phosbe, Pug, Tracey Terry

24030 M8 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita

24031 A8 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber McCune
24032 M8 Rickie Boa, Standard Poodle, Diane Betelak
24034 M8 Cinda Sue, Saluki, Nancy Curtis-Caswell
24035 A8 Dolly, Gordon Setter, Liz Wilshere

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 10

8064 NAP - Bonsai, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Lauri Foley

8065 NAP Annie, Swedish Valhund, Diane Polito

8094 NAP - Spencer, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin
24036  ™® Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGee 8095 NA Kiki, Shetland Sheepdog, Diana H. Williamson
24037 ™ Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary Cotter 8120 NAP - Carmen, Cocker Spaniel, Ginger MacFarlane
24038 "€ Tazz, Coliie, Mary Valentine 8062 N8 Omi, Papillon, Maureen Burke
24039 M8 Ranger, Flat Coated Retriever, Jayne McCloskey 8090 NAA - Gemma, Papillon, Gayle Treat
24040 A8 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher 8091 N8 Opal, Pug, Abby Bruce
24041 #®  Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe 8092 NA® - Roulette, WireHaired Dachshund, Trudy Kawami
24042 A8 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello 8093 NAB Bug-Z, Affenpinscher, Karen Mancini
24043 AX8  Brando, Boxer, Nina Daniel
24045 A8 Charlie Brown, Briard, Janyce Selkin Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 5
24046 ME  Nashville, Border Collie, Karen Gorman 12066 NA” Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret McKulsky
24048 M8 Micah, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Chardavoyne 12089 NAP - Levi, All American, Alison Sulikowski
24049 B Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt 12061 NAB - Berkeley, West Highland White Terrier, Melissa Smey
24050 AX8  Zap, Golden Retriever, Linda Flora 12064 NA8  Maddie, All American, Trish Roby
24051 M8 Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron 12065 NAB - Dunkin, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Heather
24052 A& Jena, Labrador Retriever, Kristine Snyder Donahue
24053 M8 Maya, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith Lichtman
24054 A8 Mack, Border Collie, Jennifer Renauld Jump Height = 16. _ #of dogs 15
24056 #® T.Obi, All American, Gina Babcock 16110 ™ Rio, Colle, Susan Wolf
24057 A8 Chance, Doberman Pinscher, Gwen Gerow 16111 NAP Glory. Bee, Al Ame.rlcan, Ela.une Frimpter
24079 M8 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett 16112 " Bondi, Golden Retriever, Brian Huss

16116 NA" Bonney, All American, Anne Riecken

24080 M8 Cinder, Catahula Leopard Dog, Robbin Lembo
16158 NA" - Lilly, Border Collie, Heather Carusone

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 8 of 21
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16159
16160
16104
16105
16106
16107

16108
16109
16156
16157

Jump Height= 20

20170
20171
20172
20174
20246
20151
20152
20153

20154
20155
20156
20157
20159
20160
20161
20162
20163
20164
20166
20167
20177
20238
20239

20240
20241
20242
20243
20244
20245
20300

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

LEAP Agility Club

Saturday, November 25, 2017

NAP - Jorjetta, Rottweiler, Pauline Karalia

NAP " Taran, Australian Shepherd, Becky Dunleavy
NAB  Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard
NAB - Bumble, American Eskimo Dog, Penny Wills
NA8 - Sulu, Miniature Poodle, Susan Giordano

NA8 - Derry, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti
Gleason

NAB - Comet, All American, Karen Kay

NAB - Skye, Kerry Blue Terrier, Carol Wert

NAB - Willow, All American, Carolyn Ewers

NAB  Joey, All American, Darlene Keenan-Taylor

#of dogs 30

NAP - Moriah, Bernese Mountain Dog, Wynanda Bell
NAP - Solomon, Collie, Amee Abel

NAP Tande, Portuguese Water Dog, Lisa Medeiros
NAP Grace Kelly, All American, Jenna Scully

NAP " Chloe, All American, Morgan Maher

NAA GG, Border Collie, Lorraine Messier

NAB - Hobbit, German Shorthaired Pointer, Lorie Crain

NAB - Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

NAB - Storm, All American, Jessica Edgerly
NA8 - Trig, Golden Retriever, Mary Cotter

NAB - Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
NAB - Tek, Border Collie, Lisa Koras

NAB - Ru, Labrador Retriever, Mary Thurlow
NA8 - Dance, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens
A8 LuuLuu, Dalmatian, Sara Pruyne

N4 Rita, Brittany, Travis Labonte

NAB | ollipop, Dalmatian, Dawn Eliot-Johnson
NAB  Carly, Berger Picard, Cheri McCoy

NAB - Tap, Border Collie, Catie Williams

NAB - Breezy, Golden Retriever, Harry Wert
NAB  Cait, Border Collie, Marilyn Pinard

NM - Kahlua, All American, Julia Gould

NM " Charlie, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Baillie
McNally

Jagger, Australian Shepherd, Patricia Berte
NA8 - Orvis, Samoyed, Linda Everly

NAB - Bella, Border Collie, Regina Landesberg
NAB - Wave, Border Collie, Tessa Winialski

NAB - Chase, All American, Mark Cook

NAB - Magnum, Border Collie, Sandie Hanlon

NAB - Rosie, Vizsla, Noel Walter

NAB

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 5
24071 NAA " Onni, Border Collie, Casey Coughlin
24072 NAB - Mookie, Border Collie, Linda Kaufman
24073 NA8 - Uzi, Borzoi, Casie Brettell
24093 NAA - Quincy, Irish Setter, Barbara Lonecke
24094 NA8  Flash, Golden Retriever, Diana Henry
Judge: Ken Fairchild

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height =

8058
8059
8060
8086
8087
8088
8089

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

Jump Height =

12060
12053
12054
12055

12058
12059
12063
12087
12088

OAP

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

Jump Height =

16098
16099
16100
16154
16094
16096
16155
16190

OAP

OAP

OAP

OAP

OA

OA

OA

OA

Jump Height =

20147
20148

OAP

OAP

8 #ofdogs 7

Penny, All American, Lisa-Marie Podielsky
Maverick, Papillon, Melinda Sanford

Barney, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen Schrier
Remy, Australian Terrier, Alice Williams

Basil, Scottish Terrier, Danielle Holmes
Chester, Pomeranian, Janice Smith

Preston, Pomeranian, George Smith

12 #ofdogs 9

Seamus, Shetland Sheepdog, Dee Close
Margie, Boston Terrier, John Constanine-Amodei
Sprite, Papillon, Lauri Foley

Lady, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Heather
Donahue

Mica, American Eskimo Dog, Dorry Stone

Enzo, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan Curtiss
Homer, Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen, Shelley Barclay
Sam, Cocker Spaniel, Marilyn Thayer

Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

16 #ofdogs 8

Paisley, Golden Retriever, Laurie Tinti
Navy, Standard Poodle, Rebecca Letson
George, Labrador Retriever, Gene Longden
Maggie, Boxer, Carol Brower

Barack, Cocker Spaniel, Ginger MacFarlane
Tula, English Cocker Spaniel, Catie Williams
Snoopy, All American, Jessie Wills

Vivie, Australian Cattle Dog, Brian Phinney

20 #ofdogs 22

Phizz, Rottweiler, Karen Stiff-Caroll
Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek
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LEAP Agility Club

Saturday, November 25, 2017

20149 OAP - Connor, Labrador Retriever, Wendy Longden

20134 OA  Obie, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Christine
Pomicter

20135 OA  Okona, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Nancy
Obara

20137 %A Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard

20139 %A Tru, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. Bishop

20140 oA Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
20141 OA  Hex, Border Collie, Marcy Rauch

20142 OA  Spring, Dalmatian, Sara Pruyne

20143 %A Mike, Border Collie, Wayne Simon

20146 A Quinn, Border Collie, Kathy Kealey

20226 OA  Kona, Australian Shepherd, Gretchen Destremps
20227 A Phantom, Border Collie, Sara McDonald

20228 %A Fin, Border Collie, Kelly Jackson

20229 %A Rory, Border Collie, Patricia Berte

20230 oA Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers

20231 OA  Archer, Australian Cattle Dog, Laurie Robado
20233 A Myles, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

20234 oA Traveler, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace
20235 %A Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

20236 %A Rose, Irish Red and White Setter, Mary Fitzsimmons

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 13
24058 OA  Bolt, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam Honaker
24059 OA  Sully, Labrador Retriever, Kim Davis

24061 %A Dreamer, Weimaraner, Dorothy Kirk
24063 OA  Qscar, Portuguese Water Dog, Brian Huss
24064 %A Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson

24066 OA  Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
24067 %A Drew, Belgian Tervuren, Patricia Murphy
24068 OA  Granite, Flat Coated Retriever, Joseph Juza
24069 A Lyric, Weimaraner, Linda Hartheimer

24075 OA  Jewel, Doberman Pinscher, Jean Boland
24091 %A Loca, Doberman Pinscher, Susan Taylor
24092 %A Ritz, German Shepherd Dog, Linda Evangelisti
24110 %A Fosse, Collie, Liz Keohan

Judge: Sheyla Gutierrez

Premier Standard

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 13

8055 PADP Blitzen, French Bulldog, Charlene Kaye
8084 PADP Roxie, Miniature Schnauzer, Jane Gray
8009 PAD - Cheers, Papillon, Maureen Burke

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

8014
8017
8018
8030
8035

8043
8044
8070
8071
8077

Jump Height= 12

12041
12083
12084
12085
12006
12008
12013
12018
12021
12024
12025
12032
12073
12075
12093
12096

Jump Height= 16

16065
16076
16081
16121
16007
16013
16014
16017
16021
16023
16024
16030
16032

PAD  Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
PAD - Fortune, Papillon, Andrea Samuels

PAD  Sofia, Papillon, Cecilia Wennerstrom

PAD  CJ, Papillon, Maureen Burke

PAD Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

PAD - Gabby, Papillon, Andrea Samuels

PAD Hogan, Papillon, Maureen Burke

PAD - Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

PAD Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt
PAD Maximus, Papillon, Carole Johnson

#of dogs 16

PADP" Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du Bay

PADP Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams
PADP Max, All American, Cheryl Brown

PADP Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson

PAD - Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
PAD \Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

PAD  Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
PAD - Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams

PAD - Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

PAD Mazsi, Mudi, Erika Kiss

PAD Keaton, Miniature Poodle, Leslie Cameron

PAD - Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

PAD - Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

PAD  Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cynthia Ratner

PAD | jla, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. Perkins

PAD Emerald, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kathleen
Burke

#ofdogs 25
PADP Pgach, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

PADP \Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
PADP- Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard Willner

PADP Seacrett, Border Collie, Kaitlyn Dreese

PAD Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson
PAD - Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

PAD Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson

PAD Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci

PAD - Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerill

PAD  MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane Sumrall
PAD Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson

PAD Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
PAD - Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Janssen
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16034
16038
16051
16053
16054
16125
16128
16129
16131
16133
16134
16135
16180

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

Jump Height =

20116
20119
20131
20022
20027
20030
20037
20042
20044
20051
20052
20055
20062
20063
20066
20068
20069
20070
20073
20074
20077
20080
20081
20086
20090
20093
20094

20097
20099

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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LEAP Agility Club
Saturday, November 25, 2017

Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison Vicuna
Lynus, Border Collie, Arthur Selkin

James, Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles

Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Thomas, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily Peacock
Mika, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams
Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis
Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William Gore
Viva, Shetland Sheepdog, Laurie Buche
Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins
Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa Winialski
Boss, Shetland Sheepdog, John Nys

Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren Kanter

20 #of dogs 43

Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-Burns
Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

Rookie, Golden Retriever, Phyllis Covino

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKay

Auggie, All American, Casie Brettell

Bekks, Border Collie, Kathryn Knapp

Booh, Standard Poodle, Jo Ann O'Neil

Orla, Whippet, Mary Hope Schoenfeld

Toasty, Whippet, Ariel Schoenfeld

Kyan, Border Collie, Deborah Salerno

Pinto, Border Collie, Carol Kelly

Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern

Fever, Border Collie, Sarah Westcott

Whit, Border Collie, Tracey Fulmer

Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske

Fancy, Border Collie, Hannah Naiburg

Zim, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens

Curly, Labrador Retriever, Amy Robinson

Pixel, Border Collie, Annie Pyle

Blade, Border Collie, Catharine Keenan

Russ, Border Collie, Wayne Simon

Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-
Webber

Matilda, Golden Retriever, Christine Miele

Gino, Border Collie, Martha Francis

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20101 PAD Hi-Fi, All American, Kate Bigger

20102 PAD - Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20103 PAD Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20104 PAD  Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20189 PAD Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins

20193 PAD Karat, Golden Retriever, Amy Haynes
20200 PAD Neon, All American, Pam Green

20201 PAD Max, Golden Retriever, Bob Young

20202 PAD  Cayuga, Border Collie, Bernard Tinus
20203 PAD - Bandit, Border Collie, Rebecca Tinus
20205 PAD " Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy Sconza
20208 PAD - Fred, Border Collie, Lisa Maturo

20210 PAD  Elsie, Border Collie, Lawrence Kelly
20213 PAD - Boo, Border Collie, Kristin Thober

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 19

24016 PAD Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina Daniel

24017 PAD - Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24022 PAD Chet, Border Collie, Allison Blakley

24025 PAD - Touche, Border Collie, Chris Ott

24026 PAD Tyula, Belgian Sheepdog, Wendy Beard

24027 PAD Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons

24029 PAD - Heaven, Doberman Pinscher, Merry Fitzgerald
24030 PAD Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita

24032 PAD " Rickie Boa, Standard Poodle, Diane Betelak
24039 PAD - Ranger, Flat Coated Retriever, Jayne McCloskey

24045 PAD  Charlie Brown, Briard, Janyce Selkin
24046 PAD - Nashville, Border Collie, Karen Gorman
24051 PAD Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron
24077 PAD Swirl, Border Collie, Catie Williams

24083 PAD Play, Border Collie, Delaney Ratner
24085 PAD Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski
24088 PAD Nike, Border Collie, Stefanie Rainer

24089 PAD " Trick, Border Collie, John Nys
24115 PAD - Prize, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips

Judge: Elliot Kaplan

Premier Jumpers

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 1
4017 PIDP Jada, Wire Hair Dachshund, Maryanne Santomauro

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 14
8045 PP Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-Levin
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LEAP Agility Club
Saturday, November 25, 2017

8054 PP Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco- 16121 PP Seacrett, Border Collie, Kaitlyn Dreese
Levin 16007 PP Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson
PIDP RYJi
8055 Blitzen, French Bulldog, Charlene Kaye 16013 PID - Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

8084 "o Roxie, Miniature Schnauzer, Jane Gray 16014 D Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
PJD H

8009 Cheers, Papillon, Maureen Burke 16016 PP Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire
PJD :

8013 Carly, Papillon, Andrea Samuels 16017 ™0 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
PJD : i i

8018 Sofia, Papillon, Cecilia Wennersirom 16021 PP Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Ceril
PJD ;

8030 CJ, Papillon, Maureen Burke 16023 PD - MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane Sumrall
PID ; ;

8035 gav‘vrtla;gcr)]hne, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn- 16024 PID Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson

8043 P Gabby, Papillon, Andrea Samuels 16027 P Quiz, All American, Laura Simonelli

8044 P> Hogan, Papilon, Maureen Burke 16030 D Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy

8070 PD Tayi. Papilon, Deborah Hunt 16032 PD - Roc-lt, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Janssen
16041 P Pippa, Border Collie, Lynmarie Thompson

8071 PD - Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt . T
oI 16051 P James, Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles

8076 Tigger, Papillon, Karen Donahue

16053 D Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Jump Height = 12 #of dogs 22 16054 PP Thomas, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily Peacock
12039 PIP | oki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes 16104 D Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard
12041 PIP Ojiver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du Bay 16125 P Mika, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams
12044 PP Patches, Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Height 16127 PD - Pete, All American, Geralyn Russo
12048 PP Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie Olsen 16128 ™7 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis
12083 PP Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams 16129 ™ Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William Gore
12084 PIP \ax, All American, Cheryl Brown 16130 PD - Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. Palmer
12085 PIP Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson 16131 D Viva, Shetland Sheepdog, Laurie Buche
12002 P Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo 16132 P Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
12006 PI0 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon 16133 PID - Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins
12008 PID \Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles 16134 D Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa Winialski
12013 P Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts 16135 ™" Boss, Shetland Sheepdog, John Nys
12018 P Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams
12021 PP Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King Jump Height = 20 #ofdogs 42
12024 "D Mazsi, Mudi, Erika Kiss 20119 PIDP Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-Burns

12025 P0 Keaton. Miniature Poodle. Leslie Cameron 20131 PP Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach

PJDP i i
12029 P Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess 20217 o Darr.y, Colle, Athlgen Zlmmer.mann
12032 P Diamond. Shiba Inu. Mark Giles 20019 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz
20022 D Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

12073 PP Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt 2002 %0 Drew. Australian Sheoherd. Ellen Halper
12075 PD Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cynthia Ratner 0023 rew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
20027 P Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

12079 P Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice Williams oo 'S . .
12092 PID Lla, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. Perkins 20034 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
20037 PID Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

12095 PD - Emerald, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kathleen

Burke 20044 PP Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKay
20052 P Bekks, Border Collie, Kathryn Knapp
Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 32 20053 D Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Ruth Brown
16065 PIDP- Peach, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere 20055 P Booh, Standard Poodle, Jo Ann O'Neil
16076 PIDP Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara 20062 D QOrla, Whippet, Mary Hope Schoenfeld
16080 PIOP Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton 20063 PID Toasty, Whippet, Ariel Schoenfeld
16081 PIOP Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard Willner 20064 D Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Loomis

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 12 of 21

This schedule reflects running order within each class.



20066
20072
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Jump Height =

24009
24016
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24022
24025
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24031
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24051
24077
24083
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24088

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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LEAP Agility Club
Saturday, November 25, 2017

Kyan, Border Collie, Deborah Salerno
Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines
Whit, Border Collie, Tracey Fulmer
Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske
Fancy, Border Collie, Hannah Naiburg
Zim, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens
Curly, Labrador Retriever, Amy Robinson
Pixel, Border Collie, Annie Pyle

SirPrize, Border Collie, Carolyn Close
Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
Russ, Border Collie, Wayne Simon

Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

Gino, Border Collie, Martha Francis

Hi-Fi, All American, Kate Bigger

Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Sapphire, Border Collie, Roma Hunter
Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins
Bonita, Border Collie, Shannon Kelly

Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen Zimmermann
Neon, All American, Pam Green

Cayuga, Border Collie, Bernard Tinus
Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy Sconza
Fred, Border Collie, Lisa Maturo

Elsie, Border Collie, Lawrence Kelly

24 #ofdogs 18
Ingalil, Belgian Tervuren, Ros Arienti

Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina Daniel

Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Chet, Border Collie, Allison Blakley

Touche, Border Collie, Chris Ott

Tuula, Belgian Sheepdog, Wendy Beard
Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons
Heaven, Doberman Pinscher, Merry Fitzgerald
Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita

Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Rickie Boa, Standard Poodle, Diane Betelak
Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron

Swirl, Border Collie, Catie Williams

Play, Border Collie, Delaney Ratner

Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski
Nike, Border Collie, Stefanie Rainer

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

24089 PD - Trick, Border Collie, John Nys
24115 D Prize, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips

Judge: Elliot Kaplan

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 19
4001 APB - Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

4002 APB Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus

4003 APB - Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg Hagerty

4004 AP Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
4005 APB Secret, Papillon, Shelly Zimboski

4006 APB | addie Mae, Chihuahua, Teresa Labrie

4007 A8 Eve, Silky Terrier, Christine Crocker

4008 APB Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

4010 APB - Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen Shinoda
4011 AP Becky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Cottle
4012 APB - Jenny, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Polito

4017 APB - Jada, Wire Hair Dachshund, Maryanne Santomauro
4018 APBMinnie, All American, Agnes Orlowski

4019 APB Charlotte, Scottish Terrier, Danielle Holmes

4020 APB - Jazz, Papillon, Arlene Collins

4021 APBElsie, Scottish Terrier, Robert Fugate

4022 APBFaolin, Scottish Terrier, Cheryl Fugate
4023 APB Chevy, All American, Joni Silva

4026 APB Penelope, Pomeranian, Janice Smith

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 69

8079 APA - Qliver, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Forrest
8001 A Dreamer, Papillon, Nancy Andrysiak

8002 AR QOlivia, Australian Terrier, Nancy Wentworth

8027 AXA~ Cocoa Puff, Chihuahua, Teresa Labrie

8060 AXA - Barney, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen Schrier
8067 A Riot, Papillon, Arlene Collins

8069 A Holly, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Debbie Guntly

8072 AXIA - Ace, Wire Hair Dachshund, Maryanne Santomauro
8096 AXIA - Renny, Norfolk Terrier, Mary Ellen Sheedy

8045 APB Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-Levin
8046 APB Tessa, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret McKulsky
8048 APB Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Myers

8049 APBMayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'Brien

8050 APB - \Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Johnson
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This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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LEAP Agility Club

Saturday, November 25, 2017

Leroy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela
Mannes

Sophie, West Highland White Terrier, Melissa Smey
Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon

Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-
Levin

Blitzen, French Bulldog, Charlene Kaye
Morgan, Chinese Crested, Christina Potter
Putter, Pug, Tracey Terry

Screech, Chinese Crested, Jennifer Blessing

Hudson, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda
LaRoza

EmmaBear, Cocker Spaniel, Cheryl Brown
Roxie, Miniature Schnauzer, Jane Gray
Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Jack, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Fuller

Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki Davis
Beatle, Papillon, Mary Scesny

Blitz, Papillon, Melinda Sanford

Cheers, Papillon, Maureen Burke

Mira, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis
Manocchia

Carly, Papillon, Andrea Samuels

Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
Myka, Papillon, Nancy Andrysiak

Jose, Chinese Crested, Christina Potter
Fortune, Papillon, Andrea Samuels

Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda White
Kammie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki Davis
Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa Gomes

Boston, Papillon, Mary Scesny

Snowee, Biewer Terrier, Yolando Russell
Sonny, Miniature Pinscher, Linda Anthony
Bandit, Papillon, Melinda Sanford

Blast, Papillon, Laura Simonelli

CJ, Papillon, Maureen Burke

Stewie, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet Officer
Ben Matlock, Australian Terrier, Nancy Wentworth

Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

Jazzy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis Manocchia
Pixel, Toy Poodle, Leslie Cameron

Bean, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman
Keara, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, David Schrier

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

8041
8042
8043
8044
8058
8070
8071
8073
8074
8075
8076
8077
8078
8097

AXJB
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AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

12002
12014
12057
12070
12082
12087
12036
12039
12040
12041
12042
12044
12047
12048
12050
12071

12083
12084
12085
12086

12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
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AJPB
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AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Timber, Dachshund, Alice Carter

Coal, Poodle, Paula Bettencourt

Gabby, Papillon, Andrea Samuels

Hogan, Papillon, Maureen Burke

Penny, All American, Lisa-Marie Podielsky
Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt
Lincoln, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird
Seren, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Stuart Tucker
Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa Manzi
Tigger, Papillon, Karen Donahue
Maximus, Papillon, Carole Johnson

Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-Santos

Raven, Pomeranian, Janice Smith

12 #ofdogs 56

Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
Rudy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura Ernst
Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Stathers
Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow

Honey, All American, Laura Bollenbach

Sam, Cocker Spaniel, Marilyn Thayer

Jake, Cocker Spaniel, Ellen Dana

Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes
Carmen, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Rogers
Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du Bay
Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King
Patches, Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Height

Sarge, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Jill Tice
Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie Olsen
Pearl, Basset Hound, Joan Curtiss

Trouble, Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen, Kathy
Marshall

Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams
Max, All American, Cheryl Brown
Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson

Breeze, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon
Buehler

Sam, Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen, Kathy Marshall
Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Pita, Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen, Kathy Marshall
Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire
Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
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LEAP Agility Club
Saturday, November 25, 2017

12011 A8 Aries, Papillon, Cynthia Foley 16006 A Flick, Border Collie, Sharon Pica

12013 MB Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts 16008 AXA - Sally Brown, Border Collie, Janyce Selkin

12015 B Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa 16012 AXIA - Charlotte, English Cocker Spaniel, Susan Karsch
Johnson 16123 AXA - Clara, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Latno

12016 A8 Tony, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela Mannes 16057 APB Bolla. Golden Retriever, Maureen Dabrowski

12017 MXB - Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith Grogan 16060 AP Reese, Border Collie, Judy Regan

12018 ™ Blew, Shettand Sheepdog, Betty MoAdams 16063  *P® Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Ceril

12021 " Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King 16064 APB L illi, Labrador Retriever, Nancy Stockdale

12022 A8 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon 16065 AP8 Peach, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

12023 A8 Toby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy Clark 16066 APB Callie, Collie, Susan Wolf

12024 " Mazsi, Mudi, Erika Kiss 16068 AP
12025 A8 Keaton, Miniature Poodle, Leslie Cameron 16069 AJPB
12026 AXBWills, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Theresa Nolan 16072 AJPB
12027 A8 Star, Miniature Poodle, Rena Dershowitz 16073 AJPB

Puffin, Australian Shepherd, Kara Grogan
Cyder, Rottweiler, Karen Stiff-Caroll
Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

12028 A8 Gordon, Cocker Spaniel, Ella Mae Blessing 16075 MR8 Torque, Border Collie, Amber McCune
12029 ™ Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess 16076  AP® Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
12031 M8 Heyu, Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen, Kathy Marshall 16077 APB Andee All American. Lisa Loomis
12032 A Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles 16079 AP Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison Vicuna
AXJB H H H
12034 Rebel, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Sandra 16080 APB Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton

Smallwood , . .
AR 16081 APB Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard Willner

12035 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
16084 A8 Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Nye

12073 AXJB Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt 1 e g B o Melanio Bet
12074 A8 Quincy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda 6085 , Border Collie, Melanie Behrens

LaRoza 16090 APB Poppet, Bearded Collie, Trudy Wisner
12075 A& Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cynthia Ratner 16091 A8 Sport, Border Collie, Julie Daniels
12076 ™% Jonesy, Miniature Schnauzer, Cindy Ratner 16002 ™" Verve, Border Collie, Catie Williams
12077 AXB - Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah Gibson 16140 APBRogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine Tilourg
12078 A& Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah Gibson 16141 A" Lonnie, All American, Robbin Lembo
12079 A& Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice Williams 16142 M Summit, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte
12080 A Patriot, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kathleen 16143 ~*® Aggie, Brittany, Wendy Archinal

Burke 16144 APBKelso, Border Collie, Delaney Ratner
12081 A8 Dazzle, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie Murphy 16145 A8 Elver, Golden Retriever, Diana Henry
12091 #4% Jordie, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Fuller 16146 APE Bella, Labrador Retriever, Jennifer Antal

16147 APB | ibby, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

Jump Height = 16 . # °fd°95 105 . . 16148 A8 \Miley, Labrador Retriever, Jeannie Henderson
16058 *™ Gaius, Australian Shepherd, Linda Robinson 16149 A8 Brodie, Australian Shepherd, Diana H. Williamson
16059 APA Race, Australian Shepherd, Karen Pasquale 16150 APS GCharm. Border Collie, Dana Tucker
16082 *™ Amber, Border Colle, Judy Regan 16152 P Ace, Border Collie, Kristin Thober
16083 APA \Westley, Labrador Retriever, Nancy Stockdale 16153 APe. Ziva, Brittany, Sharon Buehler
16098 * Paisley, Golden Retriever, Laurie Tinti 16007 AXB Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson
16138 * Maggie, All American, Ellen Bukowski 16010 AXB Mason, American Eskimo, Dorry Stone
16139 " Ginger, Border Colle, Lawrence Kelly 16013 " Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Ceril
16151 APA~ Andi, Labrador Retriever, Laura Bauver 16014 w8 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
16001 #* Dasher, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Weeks 16015 AXB - |zzy, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene Branchaud
16002 % ChiChi, All American, Heather Lane 16016 A8 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire

16004 AR Mike, English Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Curtis-Caswell

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 15 of 21

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

LEAP Agility Club

Saturday, November 25, 2017

Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino

Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane Sumrall
Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Boulder, Shetland Sheepdog, Wendy Gregoire
Dilly, English Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Curtis-Caswell
Quiz, All American, Laura Simonelli

Rhoda, Standard Schnauzer, Brenda Sylvester
Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
Rumli, Mudi, Erika Kiss

Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Janssen

Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison Vicuna
Ella, Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi

Ali, Border Collie, Sharon Pica

Lynus, Border Collie, Arthur Selkin

Hype, Shetland Sheepdog, Marisa Schmidt

Pippa, Border Collie, Lynmarie Thompson

Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelle
Keri, Shetland Sheepdog, Onnaka Dudley

Levi, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene Branchaud
Scarie, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

Scout, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren Dribinsky
James, Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles

Perseus, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Thomas, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily Peacock
Harry, Border Collie, Gina Palumbo

Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard
Hannah, All American, Gina Babcock

Kip, Miniature Poodle, Susan Mischel

Flight, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon
Buehler

Mika, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams
Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte

Pete, All American, Geralyn Russo

Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis
Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William Gore
Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. Palmer
Viva, Shetland Sheepdog, Laurie Buche

Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

16134
16135
16136
16137
16176
16180
16185

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

20106
20108
20002
20003
20005
20007
20008
20010
20011

20012
20015
20018
20020
20024
20070
20090
20091
20095
20137
20140
20184
20185
20186
20187
20189
20190
20233
20111
20112
20116
20117
20118
20119
20120
20123

AJPA

AJPA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa Winialski

Boss, Shetland Sheepdog, John Nys

Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'Donnell
Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy Cook
Keep, Border Collie, Tom Thompson

Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren Kanter

Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young

20 #of dogs 149

Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek
Keeley, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter

Jack, Australian Shepherd, Sally King

Ninja, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Bandie, Vizsla, Courtney Bruso

Only, Border Collie, Andy Winther

Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlin
Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson

Gremlin, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever,
Charlene Bridgwood

Twizzler, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Miller

Ruby, Golden Retriever, Nancy Banask

Rugby, Bearded Collie, Trudy Wisner

Flirt, Golden Retriever, Christine Miele

Wish, Border Collie, Cheryl Hoye

Fever, Border Collie, Sarah Westcott

Blade, Border Collie, Catharine Keenan

Roxie, Brittany, Sarah Camire

Moose, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Renauld
Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard

Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
Gingee, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt

Delilah, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli Cyr
Ridley, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg Grey

Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins

Libby, Border Collie, Regina Landesberg

Myles, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

Rebel, Labrador Retriever, Eileen Fatcheric-Burns
Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha Honaker
Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook

Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-Burns
Kallie, Bouvier Des Flandres, Deborah Abeles
Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine
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20124
20126
20127
20128
20129
20131
20175
20216
20217
20218
20219
20221
20222
20223
20224
20225
20270
20275
20001
20006
20019
20022
20023
20025
20026
20027
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20035
20036
20037
20038
20039
20040
20042
20043
20044
20045
20046
20047

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

LEAP Agility Club

Saturday, November 25, 2017

Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King

Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
Hank, Labrador Retriever, Sarah Westcott
Hemi, Giant Schnauzer, Rebecca Letson
Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
Jasper, Golden Retriever, Donna Finocchiaro
Odin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary Spaar
Darry, Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

Sollie, Vizsla, Kim Himmelfarb

Ben, Vizsla, Kim Himmelfarb

Razz, Bernese Mountain Dog, Patti Rosner
Zev, Belgian Sheepdog, Bunny Watson

Zer, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski
Ransom, Belgian Tervuren, Dana Tucker

Boo, Rottweiler, Kristi Kerr

Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten Haagen
Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten Haagen
Ella, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlin
Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz

Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen Lechner

Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

Pit, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

Rookie, Golden Retriever, Phyllis Covino

Jake, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne Hass
Rain, Rottweiler, Gail Miller

Skipper, Labrador Retriever, Mary Kobis

Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
Chance, Labrador Retriever, Maura McPeak
Tucker, Border Collie, Lisa Williams

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert Myers

Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Georgia, Australian Shepherd, Rachel Brostrom
Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKay

Karli Renay, Border Collie, Kaitlyn Dreese

Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20048
20049
20050
20051
20052
20053
20054
20055
20057
20058
20059
20060
20062
20063
20064
20066
20067
20068
20069
20071
20072
20073
20074
20075
20076
20077
20079
20080
20081
20082
20085
20086
20087
20088
20092
20093
20094

20097
20099
20100
20101
20102
20103
20104

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit
Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab

Bodhi, Boxer, Donna Boutillier

Auggie, All American, Casie Brettell

Bekks, Border Collie, Kathryn Knapp

Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Ruth Brown
Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
Booh, Standard Poodle, Jo Ann O'Neil
Sassy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Mongeon
Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Riot, Labrador Retriever, Lindsay Hill
Daisy, Border Collie, Lou Scrimale

Orla, Whippet, Mary Hope Schoenfeld
Toasty, Whippet, Ariel Schoenfeld

Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Loomis
Kyan, Border Collie, Deborah Salerno

Rue, Border Collie, Jim Koras

Pinto, Border Collie, Carol Kelly

Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern
Bijou, Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi
Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines
Whit, Border Collie, Tracey Fulmer

Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske
Pepsi, Labrador Retriever, Karen Lechner
Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Fancy, Border Collie, Hannah Naiburg
Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela Devlin

Zim, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens

Curly, Labrador Retriever, Amy Robinson
Carson, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. Bishop
Jet, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

Pixel, Border Collie, Annie Pyle

Freedom, Border Collie, Terri Arnold
SirPrize, Border Collie, Carolyn Close

Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
Russ, Border Collie, Wayne Simon

Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-
Webber

Matilda, Golden Retriever, Christine Miele
Gino, Border Collie, Martha Francis
Bender, Border Collie, Gwen Weisgarber
Hi-Fi, All American, Kate Bigger

Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
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20191
20192
20193
20194
20195
20196
20197
20198
20199
20200
20201
20202
20203
20204
20205
20206
20207
20208
20209
20210
20211
20212
20213
20214
20215
20280

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

24001
24003
24005
24007
24014
24043
24046
24058
24008
24009
24011
24013
24015
24016
24017
24018
24019

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

LEAP Agility Club

Saturday, November 25, 2017

Bonita, Border Collie, Shannon Kelly

Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen Zimmermann
Karat, Golden Retriever, Amy Haynes

Cheers, Golden Retriever, Patti Rosner

Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
Madison, Border Collie, Debra Ferentinos
Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Rancourt
Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann Cross
Neon, All American, Pam Green

Max, Golden Retriever, Bob Young

Cayuga, Border Collie, Bernard Tinus

Bandit, Border Collie, Rebecca Tinus

Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy Sconza
G.T., Australian Shepherd, James Jayko

Suzy, Australian Shepherd, James Jayko

Fred, Border Collie, Lisa Maturo

Ringo, All American, Raphael Davison

Elsie, Border Collie, Lawrence Kelly

Gem, Golden Retriever, Nancy Banask

Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann Peereboom
Boo, Border Collie, Kristin Thober

Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon Buehler

Rubiya, Labrador Retriever, Jane Jackson
Abbie, Australian Cattle Dog, Brian Phinney

24 #ofdogs 63

Paris, Rottweiler, Gail Miller

Raven, Doberman Pinscher, Jessica Edgerly
Bodhi, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

Brahm, Belgian Sheepdog, Warren Walker

Kiss Me, Border Collie, Chris Ott

Brando, Boxer, Nina Daniel

Nashville, Border Collie, Karen Gorman

Bolt, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam Honaker
Snoopy, Briard, Janyce Selkin

Ingalil, Belgian Tervuren, Ros Arienti

Goliath, Doberman Pinscher, Mallory Steele
Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira

Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina Daniel

Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen
Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

24020
24021
24022
24023
24024
24025
24026
24027
24028
24029
24030
24031
24032
24034
24035
24036
24037
24038
24039
24040
24041
24042
24045
24048
24049
24050
24051
24052
24053
24054
24056
24057
24078
24079
24080
24081
24082
24083
24084
24085
24086
24087
24088
24089

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Duke, Berger Picard, Christina Potter

Baron, Golden Retriever, Taylor Potter

Chet, Border Collie, Allison Blakley

Elvira, Bracco ltaliano, Debra Pereira

Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

Touche, Border Collie, Chris Ott

Tuula, Belgian Sheepdog, Wendy Beard
Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons
Dash, Golden Retriever, Deb Brunner-Walker
Heaven, Doberman Pinscher, Merry Fitzgerald
Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita

Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Rickie Boa, Standard Poodle, Diane Betelak
Cinda Sue, Saluki, Nancy Curtis-Caswell
Dolly, Gordon Setter, Liz Wilshere

Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGee
Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary Cotter

Tazz, Collie, Mary Valentine

Ranger, Flat Coated Retriever, Jayne McCloskey
Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher
Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello

Charlie Brown, Briard, Janyce Selkin

Micah, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Chardavoyne
Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt

Zap, Golden Retriever, Linda Flora

Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron

Jena, Labrador Retriever, Kristine Snyder
Maya, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith Lichtman
Mack, Border Collie, Jennifer Renauld

T.0bi, All American, Gina Babcock

Chance, Doberman Pinscher, Gwen Gerow
Thorin, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Alexandra Hart
Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
Cinder, Catahula Leopard Dog, Robbin Lembo
Stevie Girl, Standard Poodle, Karen Evans
Bullet, Standard Poodle, Candyce Paparo
Play, Border Collie, Delaney Ratner

Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez
Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski
Parker, Labrador Retriever, Leah Tesch

Sky, Belgian Sheepdog, Lisa Wooding

Nike, Border Collie, Stefanie Rainer

Trick, Border Collie, John Nys
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LEAP Agility Club
Saturday, November 25, 2017

24090 A8 Kaiser, All American, Mary Fitzsimmons

24115 A8 Prize, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 35
20149 NAP Connor, Labrador Retriever, Wendy Longden

20170 NAPMoriah, Bernese Mountain Dog, Wynanda Bell

Judge: Ken Fairchild

20171 NA% Solomon, Collie, Amee Abel

Jumpers Novice A/B/P 20172 NAP Tande, Portuguese Water Dog, Lisa Medeiros
20174 NAP Grace Kelly, All American, Jenna Scully

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 1 20246 NAP Chloe, All American, Morgan Maher

4025 " Phoebe, Pug, Tracey Terry 20009 M Shine, Border Collie, Leslie Nelson
20139 NAB Tru, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. Bishop

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 13 20151 NAA GG, Border Collie, Lorraine Messier

8064 NAP Bonsai, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Lauri Foley

8065 AP Annic. Suadish Valhund. Diang Palis 20152 NABHobbit, German Shorthaired Pointer, Lorie Crain
nnie, Swedish Valhund, Diane Polito

20153 NAB - Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele

8094 NAP - Spencer, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco- Levitt

8095 NAJP t(ialz/imShetland Sheepdog, Diana H. Williamson 2ot - St.orm,AIIAmeric.an, Jessica Edgerly

8120 NAJP Car;“nen Cocker SpanieI,Ginger MacFarIane 20195 " Trig, Golden Retn‘ever, Mary Cotter

8067 e O Pa,pillon Maureen éurke 20158 NAB - Rush, Border Colllle, Judy Regan

8068 NAJB Norr,n! Pemb;oke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Fleischmann 2019 *® Ru, Labrador Retru?ver, Mar?/ Thurlow

8086 NAJB Remy,AustraIian Terrier AIice,WiIIiams 20160 " Dance, Border Colle, Melanie Berens
’ ’ 20161 NA% | yuLuu, Dalmatian, Sara Pruyne

8087 NAB Basil, Scottish Terrier, Danielle Holmes

20164 NAB - Carly, Berger Picard, Cheri McCoy
20166 NAB Tap, Border Collie, Catie Williams
20177 NAB - Cait, Border Collie, Marilyn Pinard
20179 NAB - Shift, Border Collie, Morgan LaBelle
20180 NAB  Nikki, Border Collie, Stephanie Podejko
20181 NAB - Sapphire, Border Collie, Roma Hunter
20182 NAB - Cheeky, Border Collie, Martha Francis
20227 NABB - Phantom, Border Collie, Sara McDonald
20228 NAB Fin, Border Collie, Kelly Jackson

8090 NAA - Gemma, Papillon, Gayle Treat

8091 NAB - Opal, Pug, Abby Bruce

8092 NAB Roulette, WireHaired Dachshund, Trudy Kawami
8093 NAB Bug-Z, Affenpinscher, Karen Mancini

Jump Height= 12 # of dogs 6

12066 NAP Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret McKulsky
12089 NAP | evi, All American, Alison Sulikowski

12090 NAP - Qliver, Labrador Retriever, Gretchen Wiedie 20235 B Rae. Border Collie. Joni Silva
12063 NAB Homer, Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen, Shelley Barclay ’ ’

NAJA 1 i
12065 MM Dunkin, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Heather 20238 Kahlua, All American, Julla Gould N
Donahue 20239 NAA - Charlie, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Baillie

McNally
20240 NAB - Jagger, Australian Shepherd, Patricia Berte

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 9 20241 NAB - Orvis, Samoyed, Linda Everly

16110 NAP Rio. Collie. Susan Wolf 20242 NAJB Bella, Border CoIIie, Regina Landesberg
' ' NAJB H ] H

16111 NA® - Glory Bee, All American, Elaine Frimpter 20243 Wave, Border Collie, Tessa Winialski

16112 WP Bondi, Golden Retriever, Brian Huss 20245 ™® Magnum, Border Collie, Sandie Hanlon

20300 NABB Rosie, Vizsla, Noel Walter

12069 NAB | ogan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen

16116 NAP Bonney, All American, Anne Riecken

16158 NAP Lilly, Border Collie, Heather Carusone

16160 NAP Taran, Australian Shepherd, Becky Dunleavy
16105 NAB Bumble, American Eskimo Dog, Penny Wills
16106 NAB - Sylu, Miniature Poodle, Susan Giordano
16190 NAB - \fivie, Australian Cattle Dog, Brian Phinney

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 9

24061 NAB - Dreamer, Weimaraner, Dorothy Kirk
24066 NAB Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
24067 NAB Drew, Belgian Tervuren, Patricia Murphy
24071 NAA "~ Onni, Border Collie, Casey Coughlin

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 19 of 21
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LEAP Agility Club

Saturday, November 25, 2017

24072 NAB Mookie, Border Collie, Linda Kaufman

24073 NASB Uzi, Borzoi, Casie Brettell

24076 NAB Chase, Bloodhound, Karen Leshkivich

24092 NAB Ritz, German Shepherd Dog, Linda Evangelisti
24093 NAJA - Quincy, Irish Setter, Barbara Lonecke

Judge: Ken Fairchild

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 2
4015 OF " zzy, Pug, Tracey Terry
4016 % Ember, Smooth Dachshund, Trudy Kawami

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 4
8003 O Miranda, Papillon, Patricia Carlton
8059 OA Maverick, Papillon, Melinda Sanford

8088 OAl Chester, Pomeranian, Janice Smith
8089 OA Preston, Pomeranian, George Smith
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 11

12051 O Jiggy, Manchester Terrier, Carol Wert

12060 0% Seamus, Shetland Sheepdog, Dee Close

12003 OA) Flash, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy Clark
12053 OA Margie, Boston Terrier, John Constanine-Amodei
12054 OAl Sprite, Papillon, Lauri Foley

12055 OA Lady, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Heather
Donahue

12058 OA Mica, American Eskimo Dog, Dorry Stone

12059 OAl Engzo, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan Curtiss
12061 OA Berkeley, West Highland White Terrier, Melissa Smey
12064 oA Maddie, All American, Trish Roby

12088 OAl - Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 17

16056 O Bonny, Labrador Retriever, Jack Sprano
16099 O Navy, Standard Poodle, Rebecca Letson
16100 0% George, Labrador Retriever, Gene Longden
16154 0% Maggie, Boxer, Carol Brower

16159 OF  Jorjetta, Rottweiler, Pauline Karalia

16161 0% Cody, Border Collie, Carolyn Ewers

16003 OA) - Shelby, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Sparrow
16040 OA Emmie, Border Collie, Amber McCune
16094 OA Barack, Cocker Spaniel, Ginger MacFarlane
16096 OA) Tula, English Cocker Spaniel, Catie Williams

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

16107

16108
16109
16155
16156
16157
16162

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

Jump Height =

20147
20148
20176
20237
20247
20248
20004
20013
20134

20135

20141
20142
20143
20146
20156
20157
20163
20167
20188
20226
20229
20230
20231
20234
20236
20244
20249

0oJP

oJP

oJP

oJP

oJP

oJP

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

Jump Height =

24012
24059
24063
24064
24068

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

Derry, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti
Gleason

Comet, All American, Karen Kay

Skye, Kerry Blue Terrier, Carol Wert
Snoopy, All American, Jessie Wills

Willow, All American, Carolyn Ewers

Joey, All American, Darlene Keenan-Taylor
Galla, All American, Leanne Ksiazek

20 #ofdogs 27
Phizz, Rottweiler, Karen Stiff-Caroll

Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek
Cobalt, Golden Retriever, Brian Huss

Gus, All American, Christine Kallipolites

Blaez, Belgian Sheepdog, Bunny Watson

Dazzle, Flat Coated Retriever, Margaret Uminsky
Jett, Border Collie, Harmony Fall

Cruise, Australian Shepherd, Anne St. Pierre

Obie, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Christine
Pomicter

Okona, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Nancy
Obara

Hex, Border Collie, Marcy Rauch

Spring, Dalmatian, Sara Pruyne

Mike, Border Collie, Wayne Simon

Quinn, Border Collie, Kathy Kealey

Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Tek, Border Collie, Lisa Koras

Lollipop, Dalmatian, Dawn Eliot-Johnson

Breezy, Golden Retriever, Harry Wert

Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey Serafini
Kona, Australian Shepherd, Gretchen Destremps
Rory, Border Collie, Patricia Berte

Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
Archer, Australian Cattle Dog, Laurie Robado
Traveler, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace
Rose, Irish Red and White Setter, Mary Fitzsimmons
Chase, All American, Mark Cook

MRAZ, Border Collie, Harmony Fall

24 #ofdogs 10
Beau, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith Lichtman

Sully, Labrador Retriever, Kim Davis

Oscar, Portuguese Water Dog, Brian Huss
Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson
Granite, Flat Coated Retriever, Joseph Juza
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24069
24075
24091
24094
24110

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

LEAP Agility Club
Saturday, November 25, 2017

Lyric, Weimaraner, Linda Hartheimer
Jewel, Doberman Pinscher, Jean Boland
Loca, Doberman Pinscher, Susan Taylor
Flash, Golden Retriever, Diana Henry
Fosse, Collie, Liz Keohan

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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